Van Bandhu Kalyan Yojana 04 Tribal festival, Research information and

Mass Education 21.04.31 - 'Grant-in-aid General under Demand No. 99 of the Ministry of Tribal

Affairs for the yeat 2021-22.

6. The Drawirig and Disbursing officer of this Ministry is authorized to draw an amount

of {21,04,060/- EuPees TwentY One Lakh Four Thousand Sixty Only) to Bisnouli

Sarvodaya Gramodyog Sewa Sansthan for approved activities, Account No.- 791575829, IFSC

No--IDIB000D008to Indian Banh Branch Name I

I 10024.

7. The sanction is issued in exercise of delegated power in consultation with the integrated